Laboratory Compound Optical Microscope Dark Field Microscopes
A12.0903
Basic Information
China
CNOEC, OPTO-EDU
CE, Rohs
A12.0903
1 pc

Infinity Plan Achromatic 20xs/0.50 A52.0906-20
Adapter
0.5x C-Mount, For 1/2" CCD, Focus Adjustable A55.0923-05
0.35x C-Mount, For 1/3" CCD, Focus Adjustable A55.0923-35
Polarizing
Polarizer Dia..32mm, Put on Collector A5P.0916-P
Analyzer Slide, Insert To Hole On Nosepiece A5P.0916-A
Rotatable Working Stage A5P.0916-RW
Dark Field
Dark Field Condenser N.A.0.9, Dry A5D.0911-D
Dark Field Condenser N.A.1.25, Immerision A5D.0911-W
Phase Contr
ast
Centering Telescope, Dia.23.2mm A5C.0910-232
5 Holes Turret Phase Contrast Condenser, N.A. 1.25 A5C.0912-PCC
Phase Contrast Condenser for 10x A5C.0911-10
Phase Contrast Condenser for 20x A5C.0911-20
Phase Contrast Condenser for 40x A5C.0911-40
Phase Contrast Condenser for 100x A5C.0911-100
Phase Contrast Plan Achromatic Objective 10x A5C.0931-10
Phase Contrast Plan Achromatic Objective 20x A5C.0931-20
Phase Contrast Plan Achromatic Objective 40x A5C.0931-40
Phase Contrast Plan Achromatic Objective 100x A5C.0931-100
Centering Telescope, Dia.23.2mm A5C.0910-232
5 Holes Turret Phase Contrast Condenser, N.A. 1.25 A5C.0912-PCCI
for m
ore products please visit us on cnoec.com
O
ur Product Introduction
InfinityPhase
Contrast
Phase Contrast Condenser for 10x A5C.0911-10
Phase Contrast Condenser for 20x A5C.0911-20
Phase Contrast Condenser for 40x A5C.0911-40
Phase Contrast Condenser for 100x A5C.0911-100
Phase Contrast InfinityPlan Achromatic Objective 10x A5C.0935-10
Phase Contrast InfinityPlan Achromatic Objective 20x A5C.0935-20
Phase Contrast InfinityPlan Achromatic Objective 40x A5C.0935-40
Phase Contrast InfinityPlan Achromatic Objective 100x A5C.0935-100
Opto-Edu (Beijing) Co., Ltd.
 0086 13911110627  sale@optoedu.com  cnoec.com
F-1501 Wanda Plaza, No. 18 Shijingshan Road, Beijing 100043, China